HMMS
Manual Motor Starter
Feature    108
Selection Table  110
Accessory  112
Technical Data   114
Dimension   119
Order Information   122

121HD HYUNDAI ELECTRIC
HMMS Ordering Information
Ordering Guidelines
Code Rated Current Setting Range (A) Unit (EA) Handle Type
MMS32K 0P16 0.1-0.16
50
Push
button
MMS32K 0P25 0.16-0.25
MMS32K 0P40 0.25-0.4
MMS32K 0P63 0.4-0.63
MMS32K 1P00 0.63-1
MMS32K 01P6 1-1.6
MMS32K 02P5 1.6-2.5
MMS32K 0004 2.5-4
MMS32K 06P3 4-6.3
MMS32K 0010 6-10
MMS32K 0014 9-14
MMS32K 0018 13-18
MMS32K 0023 17-23
MMS32K 0025 20-25
MMS32K 0032 24-32
MMS32R 0P16 0.1-0.16
50 Rotary
MMS32R 0P25 0.16-0.25
MMS32R 0P40 0.25-0.4
MMS32R 0P63 0.4-0.63
MMS32R 1P00 0.63-1
MMS32R 01P6 1-1.6
MMS32R 02P5 1.6-2.5
MMS32R 0004 2.5-4
MMS32R 06P3 4-6.3
MMS32R 0010 6-10
MMS32R 0014 9-14
MMS32R 0018 13-18
MMS32R 0023 17-23
MMS32R 0025 20-25
MMS32R 0032 24-32
MMS80K 0040 25-40
14
Push
button
MMS80K 0063 40-63
MMS80K 0080 56-80
122     HG Modular Devices